
South Perth & Vic Park Route 

Hail the bus anywhere 
along the route.

Download the Curtin CABS app to
track your bus in real-time.

Anticlockwise 

7:35 AM

8:30 AM

9:25 AM

10:20 AM

2:30 PM

3:20 PM

4:10 PM

5:05 PM

6:00 PM

6:55 PM

7:43 AM

8:38 AM

9:33 AM

10:28 AM

2:38 PM

3:28 PM

4:18 PM

5:13 PM

6:08 PM

7:03 PM

7:47 AM

8:42 AM

9:37 AM

10:32 AM

2:42 PM

3:32 PM

4:22 PM

5:17 PM

6:12 PM

7:05 AM

7:55 AM

8:50 AM

9:45 AM

10:40 AM

2:50 PM

3:40 PM

4:30 PM

5:25 PM

6:20 PM

7:17 AM

8:08 AM

9:03 AM

9:58 AM

10:53 AM

3:03 PM

3:53 PM

4:43 PM

5:38 PM

6:33 PM

7:19 AM

8:11 AM

9:06 AM

10:01 AM

10:56 AM

3:06 PM

3:56 PM

4:46 PM

5:41 PM

6:36 PM

7:25 AM

8:17 AM

9:12 AM

10:07 AM

11:02 AM

3:12 PM

4:04 PM

4:52 PM

5:47 PM

6:42 PM

SERVICE BREAK

END OF SERVICE

Building 
200

Albany 
Hwy

Berwick 
St/King 

George St
King 

Edward St
Henley St

George 
Burnett 
Parking

Building 
200


