South Perth & Vic Park Route Anticlockwise

Building 200	Albany Hwy	Berwick St/King George St	King Edward St	Henley St	George Burnett Parking	Building 200
			7:05 AM	7:17 AM	7:19 AM	7:25 AM
7:35 AM	7:43 AM	7:47 AM	7:55 AM	8:08 AM	8:11 AM	8:17 AM
8:30 AM	8:38 AM	8:42 AM	8:50 AM	9:03 AM	9:06 AM	9:12 AM
9:25 AM	9:33 AM	9:37 AM	9:45 AM	9:58 AM	10:01 AM	10:07 AM
10:20 AM	10:28 AM	10:32 AM	10:40 AM	10:53 AM	10:56 AM	11:02 AM
	_	_	_	_	_	
SERVICE BREAK						
	_	—	_	_	—	
2:30 PM	2:38 PM	2:42 PM	2:50 PM	3:03 PM	3:06 PM	3:12 PM
3:20 PM	3:28 PM	3:32 PM	3:40 PM	3:53 PM	3:56 PM	4:04 PM
4:10 PM	4:18 PM	4:22 PM	4:30 PM	4:43 PM	4:46 PM	4:52 PM
5:05 PM	5:13 PM	5:17 PM	5:25 PM	5:38 PM	5:41 PM	5:47 PM
6:00 PM	6:08 PM	6:12 PM	6:20 PM	6:33 PM	6:36 PM	6:42 PM
6:55 PM	7:03 PM					
END OF SERVICE						

Hail the bus anywhere along the route.